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Power station, Performance: 1500W

Order data

Order number 957650 1500
GTIN 4260302417289
[tem class 9GG
Description

Version:

Mobile, easy-to-carry power supply for mobile workbenches, UNI Lines etc. Diverse connections
for end devices such as laptops, monitors, smartphones and small consumers. A car can even
be started with a battery charge of more than 60% and a corresponding cable (not included).
Possibility to charge via 230 V mains socket and DC/solar charging connection or via 12V on-
board power socket. LiFePO4 (lithium iron phosphate) lithium battery with continuous power
of 1500 W and maximum power of 3000 W. With integrated solar charging controller for solar
charging with up to 200 Wp at 10 A. More than 4000 charging cycles possible at 80% DoD.
Battery capacity: 1497 Wh

AC output: 2 pcs. 230V, 50 Hz, pure sine wave.

DC outputs: 4 pcs. USB port, 1 pc. USB-C port, 2 pcs. DC output, 1 pc. on-board power socket (12
V).

Capacity (AH): 58.5 Ah (25.6 V)

Connections: EC5 (for JumpStarter cable)

Suitable for:

GridLine mobile electrically height-adjustable workbench, UNILine Wall and Tower, computer
desk, INFO Point.

Technical description

Type of rechargeable battery Lithium iron phosphate
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Peak power (2 seconds)
Continuous power
Battery capacity
Length

Voltage

Width

Height

Weight

Capacitance

Type of product

3000 W
1500 W
1497 Wh
480 mm
230V
190 mm
240 mm
20 kg
58.5 Ah
Rechargeable battery
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