Power station, Performance: 1500W



Order data

Order number	957650 1500
GTIN	4260302417289
Item class	9GG

Description

Version:

Mobile, easy-to-carry power supply for mobile workbenches, UNI Lines etc. Diverse connections for end devices such as laptops, monitors, smartphones and small consumers. A car can even be started with a battery charge of more than 60% and a corresponding cable (not included). Possibility to charge via 230 V mains socket and DC/solar charging connection or via 12 V on-board power socket. **LiFePO4** (lithium iron phosphate) **lithium battery** with continuous power of 1500 W and maximum power of 3000 W. With integrated solar charging controller for solar charging with up to 200 Wp at 10 A. More than 4000 charging cycles possible at 80% DoD.

Battery capacity: 1497 Wh

AC output: 2 pcs. 230 V, 50 Hz, pure sine wave.

DC outputs: 4 pcs. USB port, 1 pc. USB-C port, 2 pcs. DC output, 1 pc. on-board power socket (12

V).

Capacity (AH): 58.5 Ah (25.6 V)

Connections: EC5 (for JumpStarter cable)

Suitable for:

GridLine mobile electrically height-adjustable workbench, UNILine Wall and Tower, computer desk, INFO Point.

Technical description

Type of rechargeable battery	Lithium iron phosphate
------------------------------	------------------------

Peak power (2 seconds)	3000 W
Continuous power	1500 W
Battery capacity	1497 Wh
Length	480 mm
Voltage	230 V
Width	190 mm
Height	240 mm
Weight	20 kg
Capacitance	58.5 Ah
Type of product	Rechargeable battery